le C&lfé FOOD & BEVERAGES

BN (X

7




Food Menu

PASTA & SOUPS

Soup of the day

Cream of vegetable soup with herb oil

Pasta of the day

Ravioli of wild mushrooms with thyme cream and truffle oil
Shellfish tortellacci with lobster bisque, prawns and basil
Penne arrabiata with fresh tomatoes and chillies

PLATTER SPECIALITIES

Italian Platter Selection of four cold meat cuts, parmesan cheese, fresh

mozzarella cheese, pickles, tomato chutney and ciabatta bread

Maltese Platter Local Gozo cheese, marinated Maltese sausage, stuffed olives,
sun-dried tomatoes, smoked swordfish and tuna served with crusty bread, sweet

tomato paste and olive oil

Cheese Platter A selection of fine international cheese served with celery,

grapes, walnuts, grissini, water biscuits and piccalilli dip

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.
All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €

Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet

9.25
9.25
11.5
14.95
17.25
13.25

24.5

22.5

22.5



SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad 11.95
Add chicken €3 | Add smoked salmon €6

Scottish Smoked Salmon Salad with rye bread and sour cream 19.5
Fresh Local Soft Cheeselet Salad with asparagus, rocket leavves, lemon olive oil dressing 14.25
San Daniele Ham Salad with parmesan cheese, asparagus and rbubarb chutney 14.95

SNACKS

Smoked salmon and chive creamed cheese brown bread sandwich 14.5
Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted sandwich 10.5
Buffalo mozzarella and plum tomato toasted ciabatta 13.5
Tuna and capers baguette with tomatoes and olive oil 14.5
Smoked gammon and brie cheese baguette with cranberry spread 14.5
Corinthia club sandwich 15.5

Bacon, tomatoes, fried eggs, smoked turkey ham, smoked cheese and lettuce

All served with salad and French fries

DESSERTS

Pastries of the day available on display 55
Fruit salad 5.5
Warm chocolate and banana tortina with vanilla ice cream 6.75

Warm custard and pineapple tortina with yoghurt ice cream 6.75



Afternoon Tea

Classic Afternoon Tea

A selection of fine, mouth-watering sandwiches:
Smoked salmon, sour cream, cucumber, caviar and dill
Parma ham, pecorino cheese and rocket leaves

Salami Napoli, brie cheese and piccalilli

A selection of the finest tea pastries including:
Freshly baked classic English scones, served with fresh berries and clotted cream
All hand crafted by our pastry team

Unlimited freshly brewed coffee or tea

€17.50 per person
With a Glass of Prosecco €21.25

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.
All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €
Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet



Afternoon Tea

Chocolate Lovers’ Afternoon Tea

A selection of fine mouth-watering sandwiches:
Smoked salmon, sour cream, cucumber, caviar and dill
Parma ham, pecorino cheese and rocket leaves

Salami Napoli, brie cheese and piccalilli

A selection of the finest chocolate tea pastries including:
Freshly baked English chocolate chip scones, served with fresh berries, clotted cream and chocolate sauce
All hand crafted by our pastry team

Mini chocolate muffins
Chocolate truffles and orange peel dipped in chocolate

Unlimited freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

€19.00 per person
With a Glass of Prosecco €23.15

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.
All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €
Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet



Hot Beverages

Americano
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Lungo
Latte Macchiato
Hot Chocolate

Camellia’s Tea- Please ask for our selection

Speciality Coftees
Maltese Coffee — Bajtra
Irish Coffee — Jameson Whiskey
Caribbean Coffee — Black Rum

All prices are inclusive of VAT =+ All prices are in €

Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet



Cold Beverages

Soft Drinks
Soft Drinks
Diet Soft Drinks

Juices
Juices 0.33c/ (« orange, apple, grapefruit, tomato, cranberry, pinmpp/e)
Fresh Orange Juice

Water
Imported Still or Sparkling Water (small)
Imported Still or Sparkling Water (large)

Iced Tea (peach, lemon)

Energy Drinks
Red Bull

All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €
Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet



Local Beers

Cisk Lager Half Pint 3.8
Cisk Lager Pint 6.5
Hopleaf Pale Ale 25c] 3.8
Blue Label Ale 25¢/ 3.8
Shandy 25¢c/ 3.8
Ciders

Woodpecker 25c/

Strongbow 25¢/

Non-Alcoholic Beer 33¢/ 4.25

Imported Beers

Heineken 25¢/ 4.8
Budweiser 25¢/ 4.8
Corona 35.5¢/ 5.50
Guinness 44cl 6.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €
Kindly note that there is an extra €0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet



Spirits

All spirits are 4cl
Add €0.5 for Mixers

Apéritifs
Pimm’s No. 1
Moartini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry
Campari
Aperol

Pernod

Cynar

Rums

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Black
Captain Morgan Spiced
Malibu

Havana Club 3 Year Old
Havana Club 7 Year Old
Don Papa

All prices are inclusive of VAT = All prices are in €

L L e L e e 0

5.5

5.5

13.5

Vodkas
Absolut
Smirnoff Red
Grey Goose
Beluga Noble

Gins

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray Special Dry
Hendrick’s

Tanqueray Rangpur
Silent Pool

Monkey 47

Mirabeau Rose Gin
Ferdinand Dry

Upgrade your gin experience with
Premium Tonic London Essence

5.5
5.5
12
16

5.5
5.5
10.5
8.5
10.5
12.5
13.5
16.5



Tequilas
Tequila Blanco
Tequila Gold
Tequila Patron

Single Malt Scotch Whiskies
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old
Talisker 10 Year Old
Balvenie 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old
Oban 14 Year Old
Cragganmore 12 Year Old
Dalwhinnie 12 Year Old
Lagavulin 16 Year Old
Glenlivet 12 Year Old
Suntory

Moacallan

Blended Whiskies

Ballantine’s
Johnnie Walker Red Label
J&B Rare

Famous Grouse

All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €

7.5
20

9.5
12
14
10
13
21
16.5
14.5
13.5
16.5
12.5
15
17.5

[ Jie NiRe NNe \

Premium Blended Whiskies

Johnnie Walker Black Label 8.5
Chivas Regal 12.5
Irish Whiskeys

Bushmills 6.6
Jameson 6.6
Bourbon Whiskeys

Jack Daniel’s 6.6
Jim Beam 6.6
Canadian Whiskies

Canadian Club 6
Ports & Sherries

Tawny Port 4
Ruby Port 4.8
Dry Sherry 4.2
Medium Dry Sherry 4.2
Cream Sherry 4.2



Cognac and Brandies
Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

Rémy Martin VSOP

Hennessy V§

Calvados

Delamain XO

Amagnac Baron De Sigognac V.S.0.P
Hennessy XO

Digestives

Jéagermeister

Averna

Amaro Ramazzotti

Amaro Montenegro

Fernet Branca

Sambuca

Limoncello

Mazzetti Grappa Morbida
Mazzetti Grappa Barricata

All prices are inclusive of VAT = All prices are in €

11.8
22.5
11.8
8.5
8.5
21
15
22.5

bl
SNIES NERCARES NEE IS NIEC RS NN

Maltese Liqueurs
Zeppi’s Bajtra
Zeppis Tina

Liqueurs
Cointreau

Kahlia

Drambuie

Baileys

Amaretto Disaronno
Frangelico
Bénédictine
Southern Comfort

5.5
5.5

6.6
5.5
6.6
5.5
55
5.5
9.5



Cocktails

BARREL AGED NEGRONI
Campari, Martini Rosso, Bombay

MALTESE SOUR

Smirnoff, Bajtra, Pomegranate liqueur, lemon juice, vanilla syrup

GOLD LIRA
Captain Morgan Spicy, Fig liqueur, vanilla syrup, Triple sec, lemon juice, gold glitter

PEARL LOUNGE DROP
Red currant infused vodka, Elderflower ligueur, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, lemon bitter,

herbal bitter, saline solution

TABACCO DE CASTRO
Havana 7 years old, Galliano, still water, chilli pepper, black pepper

All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €

9.5

10

13.5

12

10



NAPOLEON 1798

Hennessy VS, Napoleon Mandarine, lemon juice, fresh cream, Blue Curacao 15.5
MEXICAN PESOS
Chilli pepper infused Tequila, lime juice, pineapple juice, saline solution 2 drops 9
TEA BY MISTAKE
Pineapple, mint, lemon juice, almond syrup, iced tea peach 8

Dear Valued Guest
If you wish to have any of the classic cocktails,
please advise the Bartender.

Classic cocktails start from €8.50

All prices are inclusive of VAT + All prices are in €



White Wines

Caravaggio Chardonnay, Malta

Gran Cavalier Sauvignon Blanc, Malta

Blanc De Cheval, Malta

Terredora Greco di Tufo Loggia della Serra, Italy

Gawi di Gavi Umberto Fiore, Italy

Cave de Tain Crozes Hermitage Blanc Classique, France
Chablis |]. Moreau & Fils, France

Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Rosé Wines

Medina Grenache, Malta
Rosé D'Anjou — Chatelain Desjacques, France
Dusty Creek Zinfandel, USA

Red Wines

La Torre Cabernet Sauvignon, Malta
Cheval Franc, Malta

Primitivo di Manduria, Italy

Chianti Classico Aziano, Italy

Merlot . Moreau & Fils, France

Cotes du Rhone Rouge Paralléle 45, France

All prices are inclusive of VAT = All prices are in €

6/23
29.5

40

32
8.5/29.5
38

38

9/30

6/23
25
23

6/23
40
9.5/ 31
29

38

30



Champagne

Drappier Carte d’Or, France
Drappier Rosé Brut, France
Moét &5 Chandon, France

Sparkling Wines
Girgentina Frizzante, Malta
Cassar de Malte, Malta

Umberto Fiore Moscato D’Asti, Italy
Prosecco Bianca Nera, Italy

All prices are inclusive of VAT« All prices are in €

15.5/58
70
85

20

45
26.5
7.50/29




Cigar Lose [. Piedra Cremas

Cigar Romeo y Julieta Mille Fleur
Cigar Romeo Julieta No 2

Cigar Jotas churchills

Cigar Romeo y Julieta No 1

Cigar Oliva serie V Melanio Robustos
Cigar Portagas D 4

Cigar Montecristo Petit No 2

Cigar Montecristo Petit Edmundo
Cigar Cohibo 2

12
13
13
20
23
23
27
42



