# le Café

FOOD & BEVERAGES



# Food Menu

PASTA & SOUPS	
Soup of the day	9.25
Cream of vegetable soup with herb oil	9.25
Pasta of the day	11.5
Ravioli of wild mushrooms with thyme cream and truffle oil	14.95
Shellfish tortellacci with lobster bisque, prawns and basil	17.25
Penne arrabiata with fresh tomatoes and chillies	13.25
PLATTER SPECIALITIES	
Italian Platter Selection of four cold meat cuts, parmesan cheese, fresh mozzarella cheese, pickles, tomato chutney and ciabatta bread	24.5
Maltese Platter Local Gozo cheese, marinated Maltese sausage, stuffed olives, sun-dried tomatoes, smoked swordfish and tuna served with crusty bread, sweet tomato paste and olive oil	22.5
Cheese Platter A selection of fine international cheese served with celery, grapes, walnuts, grissini, water biscuits and piccalilli dip	22.5

If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink. All prices are inclusive of VAT  $\, \cdot \,$  All prices are in  $\, \in \,$  Kindly note that there is an extra  $\, \in \,$  0.10 charge per bottle/can should you wish to take item out of the outlet

#### SALADS

Classic Caesar Salad  Add chicken €3   Add smoked salmon €6	11.95
Scottish Smoked Salmon Salad with rye bread and sour cream	19.5
Fresh Local Soft Cheeselet Salad with asparagus, rocket leaves, lemon olive oil dressing	14.25
San Daniele Ham Salad with parmesan cheese, asparagus and rhubarb chutney	14.95
SNACKS	
Smoked salmon and chive creamed cheese brown bread sandwich	14.5
Bacon, lettuce and tomato toasted sandwich	10.5
Buffalo mozzarella and plum tomato toasted ciabatta	13.5
Tuna and capers baguette with tomatoes and olive oil	14.5
Smoked gammon and brie cheese baguette with cranberry spread	14.5
Corinthia club sandwich	15.5
Bacon, tomatoes, fried eggs, smoked turkey ham, smoked cheese and lettuce	
All served with salad and French fries	
DESSERTS	
Pastries of the day available on display	5.5
Fruit salad	5.5
Warm chocolate and banana tortina with vanilla ice cream	6.75
Warm custard and pineapple tortina with yoghurt ice cream	6.75
· -	

## Afternoon Tea

#### Classic Afternoon Tea

A selection of fine, mouth-watering sandwiches: Smoked salmon, sour cream, cucumber, caviar and dill Parma ham, pecorino cheese and rocket leaves Salami Napoli, brie cheese and piccalilli

A selection of the finest tea pastries including: Freshly baked classic English scones, served with fresh berries and clotted cream All hand crafted by our pastry team

Unlimited freshly brewed coffee or tea

€17.50 per person
With a Glass of Prosecco €21.25

## Afternoon Tea

#### Chocolate Lovers' Afternoon Tea

A selection of fine mouth-watering sandwiches:

Smoked salmon, sour cream, cucumber, caviar and dill

Parma ham, pecorino cheese and rocket leaves

Salami Napoli, brie cheese and piccalilli

A selection of the finest chocolate tea pastries including:

Freshly baked English chocolate chip scones, served with fresh berries, clotted cream and chocolate sauce All hand crafted by our pastry team

Mini chocolate muffins

Chocolate truffles and orange peel dipped in chocolate

Unlimited freshly brewed coffee, tea or hot chocolate

€19.00 per person

With a Glass of Prosecco €23.15

# Hot Beverages

Americano	3
Cappuccino	3.75
Espresso	3
Double Espresso	3.75
Espresso Macchiato	3
Espresso Lungo	3
Latte Macchiato	3.75
Hot Chocolate	3
Camellia's Tea– Please ask for our selection	3.5
Speciality Coffees	
Maltese Coffee – Bajtra	7
Irish Coffee – Jameson Whiskey	7
Caribbean Coffee – Black Rum	7

# Cold Beverages

Soft Drinks	
Soft Drinks	3
Diet Soft Drinks	3
Juices	
Juices 0.33cl (orange, apple, grapefruit, tomato, cranberry, pineapple)	3
Fresh Orange Juice	4.5
Water	
Imported Still or Sparkling Water (small)	3.5
Imported Still or Sparkling Water (large)	5
Iced Tea (peach, lemon)	3
Energy Drinks	
Red Bull	6

# Beer

Local Beers	
Cisk Lager Half Pint	3.8
Cisk Lager Pint	6.5
Hopleaf Pale Ale 25cl	3.8
Blue Label Ale 25cl	3.8
Shandy 25cl	3.8
Ciders	
Woodpecker 25cl	6
Strongbow 25cl	6
Non-Alcoholic Beer 33cl	4.25
Imported Beers	
Heineken 25cl	4.8
Budweiser 25cl	4.8
Corona 35.5cl	5.50
Guinness 44cl	6.50

# Spirits

### All spirits are 4cl

Add €0.5 for Mixers

Apéritifs		Vodkas	
Pimm's No. 1	5.5	Absolut	5.5
Martini Bianco	5	Smirnoff Red	5.5
Martini Rosso	5	Grey Goose	12
Martini Dry	5	Beluga Noble	16
Campari	5	Ü	
Aperol	5		
Pernod	5	Gins	
Cynar	5	Bombay Sapphire	5.5
		Tanqueray Special Dry	5.5
		Hendrick's	10.5
Rums		Tanqueray Rangpur	8.5
Bacardi	5.5	Silent Pool	10.5
Captain Morgan Black	5	Monkey 47	12.5
Captain Morgan Spiced	5	Mirabeau Rose Gin	13.5
Malibu	5	Ferdinand Dry	16.5
Havana Club 3 Year Old	5.5	•	
Havana Club 7 Year Old	7	Upgrade your gin experience with	
Don Papa	1.3.5	Premium Tonic London Essence	5

Tequilas		Premium Blended Whiskies	
Tequila Blanco	6	Johnnie Walker Black Label	8.5
Tequila Gold	7.5	Chivas Regal	12.5
Tequila Patron	20	-	
		Irish Whiskeys	
Single Malt Scotch Whiskies		Bushmills	6.6
Glenmorangie 10 Year Old	9.5	Jameson	6.6
Talisker 10 Year Old	12		
Balvenie 12 Year Old	14		
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old	10	Bourbon Whiskeys	
Glenfiddich 15 Year Old	13	Jack Daniel's	6.6
Glenfiddich 21 Year Old	21	Jim Beam	6.6
Oban 14 Year Old	16.5		
Cragganmore 12 Year Old	14.5		
Dalwhinnie 12 Year Old	13.5	Canadian Whiskies	
Lagavulin 16 Year Old	16.5	Canadian Club	6
Glenlivet 12 Year Old	12.5		
Suntory	15		
Macallan	17.5	Ports & Sherries	
		Tawny Port	4
Blended Whiskies		Ruby Port	4.8
Ballantine's	6	Dry Sherry	4.2
Johnnie Walker Red Label	6	Medium Dry Sherry	4.2
J&B Rare	6	Cream Sherry	4.2
Famous Grouse	6		

Cognac and Brandies		Maltese Liqueurs
Courvoisier VSOP	11.8	Zeppi's Bajtra
Courvoisier XO	22.5	Zeppi's Tina
Rémy Martin VSOP	11.8	11
Hennessy VS	8.5	
Calvados	8.5	Liqueurs
Delamain XO	21	Cointreau
Amagnac Baron De Sigognac V.S.O.P	<i>15</i>	Kahlúa
Hennessy XO	22.5	Drambuie
,		Baileys
		Amaretto Disaronno
Digestives		Frangelico
Jägermeister	6	Bénédictine
Averna	6	Southern Comfort
Amaro Ramazzotti	6	Ü
Amaro Montenegro	6	
Fernet Branca	6	
Sambuca	6	
Limoncello	5.5	

6

6



5.5 5.5

6.6 5.5 6.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 9.5 6

Mazzetti Grappa Morbida

Mazzetti Grappa Barricata

# Cocktails

BARREL AGED NEGRONI Campari, Martini Rosso, Bombay	9.5
MALTESE SOUR Smirnoff, Bajtra, Pomegranate liqueur, lemon juice, vanilla syrup	10
GOLD LIRA Captain Morgan Spicy, Fig liqueur, vanilla syrup, Triple sec, lemon juice, gold glitter	13.5
PEARL LOUNGE DROP	13.3
Red currant infused vodka, Elderflower liqueur, vanilla syrup, lemon juice, lemon bitter, herbal bitter, saline solution	12
TABACCO DE CASTRO Havana 7 years old, Galliano, still water, chilli pepper, black pepper	10

#### NAPOLEON 1798

Hennessy VS, Napoleon Mandarine, lemon juice, fresh cream, Blue Curacao

15.5

#### **MEXICAN PESOS**

Chilli pepper infused Tequila, lime juice, pineapple juice, saline solution 2 drops

9

#### TEA BY MISTAKE

Pineapple, mint, lemon juice, almond syrup, iced tea peach

8

Dear Valued Guest
If you wish to have any of the classic cocktails,
please advise the Bartender.

*Classic cocktails start from €8.50* 



## Wines

White Wines Caravaggio Chardonnay, Malta 6/23Gran Cavalier Sauvignon Blanc, Malta 29.5 Blanc De Cheval, Malta 40 Terredora Greco di Tufo Loggia della Serra, Italy 32 Gavi di Gavi Umberto Fiore, Italy 8.5/29.5 Cave de Tain Crozes Hermitage Blanc Classique, France 38 Chablis J. Moreau & Fils, France 38 Villa Maria Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 9/30 Rosé Wines Medina Grenache, Malta 6/23Rosé D'Anjou – Chatelain Desjacques, France 25 Dusty Creek Zinfandel, USA 23 Red Wines La Torre Cabernet Sauvignon, Malta 6/23 Cheval Franc, Malta 40 Primitivo di Manduria, Italy 9.5/31 Chianti Classico Aziano, Italy 29 Merlot J. Moreau & Fils, France 38 Côtes du Rhône Rouge Parallèle 45, France 30

# Wines

# Champagne

Drappier Carte d'Or, France	15.5/58	
Drappier Rosé Brut, France	70	
Moët & Chandon, France	85	

## Sparkling Wines

Girgentina Frizzante, Malta	20
Cassar de Malte, Malta	45
Umberto Fiore Moscato D'Asti, Italy	26.5
Prosecco Bianca Nera, Italy	7.50/29



# Cigars

Cigar Lose 1. Piedra Cremas	5
Cigar Romeo y Julieta Mille Fleur	9
Cigar Romeo Julieta No 2	12
Cigar Jotas churchills	13
Cigar Romeo y Julieta No 1	13
Cigar Oliva serie V Melanio Robustos	20
Cigar Portagas D 4	23
Cigar Montecristo Petit No 2	23
Cigar Montecristo Petit Edmundo	27
Cigar Cohibo 2	42

